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NICE AND SLOW

TOGETHER AGAIN

HOW DO I LIVE

TRULY MADLY DEEPLY

IT'S ALL ABOUT THE BENJAMINS

I DON'T EVER WANT TO SEE YOU AGAIN

A SONG FOR MAMA

NO NO NO

HOW IT'S GOING TO BE
DANGEROUS
TUBTHUMPING

YOU MAKE ME WANNA

I DON'T WANT TO WAIT
SHOW ME LOVE

GONE TILL NOVEMBER
WHAT YOU WANT
CANDLE IN THE WIND '97
KISS THE RAIN

FATHER

MY BODY

WE'RE NOT MAKING LOVE NO MORE
TOO MUCH

SWING MY WAY

I1DO

FEEL SO GOOD

LOVE YOU DOWN
HEAVEN

SWEET SURRENDER

ARE U STILL DOWN
DEJA VU
SEMI-CHARMED LIFE
AM I DREAMING

QUIT PLAYING GAMES
ALL MY LOVE

ALL FOR YOU

IF YOU THINK I'M JIGGY
SPICE UP YOUR LIFE
MAKE 'EM SAY UHH

I WILL COME TO YOU
MY LOVE IS THE SHHH
MO MONEY MO PROBLEMS

YOU WERE MEANT FOR ME / FOOLISH GAMES

GIVEN TO FLY

I KNOW WHERE IT'S AT
TOO CLOSE

32 FLAVOURS

ALL CRIED OUT

LIGHT IN YOUR EYES
NO TENGO DINERO
SUNNY CAME HOME
YOU'RE STILL THE ONE
BREAKING ALL THE RULES
SOCK IT 2 ME

BURN

SKY'S THE LIMIT

Usher

Janet Jackson
LeAnn Rimes
Savage Garden
Puff Daddy
Uncle Sam

Boyz II Men
Destiny's Child
Third Eye Blind
Busta Rhymes
Chumbawamba
Usher

Paula Cole
Robyn

Wyclef Jean
Mase

Elton John

Billie Myers

LL Cool J

LSG

Dru Hill

Spice Girls

K.P. & Envyi
Lisa Loeb

Mase

Inoj

Nu Flavor
Sarah MclLachlan
Jon B

Lord Tariq & Peter Gunz
Third Eye Blind
Ol' Skool
Backstreet Boys
Queen Pen
Sister Hazel

Lox

Spice Girls
Master P
Hanson
Somethin' For The People
Notorious B.I.G.
Jewel

Pearl Jam

All Saints

Next

Alana Davis
Allure

Blessed Union Of Souls
Los Umbrellas
Shawn Colvin
Shania Twain
She Moves
Missy Elliott
Militia
Notorious B.I.G.



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

53
51
55
59
56
60
62
57
58
65
64
63
68
61
70
71
66
67
73
74
86
85
81
76
75
84

78
92
82
79

80
98
91

83
77
95
89
87
93
88
94

AT THE BEGINNING
CRIMINAL

THE ONE I GAVE MY HEART TO
SAY YOU'LL STAY

JUST CLOWNIN'

IF I COULD TEACH THE WORLD
ONE MORE NIGHT

THE MEMORY REMAINS
DON'T BE STUPID

WHAT IF I SAID

SO HELP ME GIRL

I'M NOT A PLAYER

BRIAN WILSON

LOLLIPOP

WHAT IF

AIN'T THAT JUST THE WAY
THEY LIKE IT SLOW
ROXANNE '97

SO GOOD

YOU'RE NOT ALONE

SEND MY LOVE

I CAN LOVE YOU BETTER

A BROKEN WING

I WONDER IF HEAVEN GOT A GHETTO

TUCK ME IN

4-3-2-1

IF I NEVER STOP LOVING YOU
I'M AFRAID OF AMERICANS
TIC TIC TAC

YOUNG SAD AND BLUE
YOU KNOW MY STEEZ
ROMEO AND JULIET

THE CITY IS MINE

IN A DREAM

LAST NIGHT'S LETTER

DAY THAT SHE LEFT TULSA
LIFE IN MONO

L-L-LIES

SUGAR CANE

THEN WHAT

JEALOUSY

TUBTHUMPING

DON'T STOP THE MUSIC
THA HOP

LOVE GETS ME EVERY TIME

Donna Lewis & Richard Marx
Fiona Apple
Aaliyah

Kai

WC From Westside Connection
Bone Thugs N Harmony
Amber

Metallica

Shania Twain

Anita Cochran & Steve Wariner
Gary Barlow

Big Punisher
Barenaked Ladies
Aqua

Reba McEntire
Lutricia McNeal
H-Town

Police

Davina

Olive

Born Jamericans
Dixie Chicks
Martina McBride

2 Pac

Kimberly Scott

LL Cool J

David Kersh

David Bowie

Fruit De La Passion
Lysette

Gang Starr

Sylk-E Fyne

Jay-Z

Rockell

K-Ci & JoJo

Wade Hayes

Mono

Diana King

Space Monkeys
Clay Walker

Kim Sanders
Chucklebutt

Playa

Kinsu

Shania Twain



